PMC-CPU/405  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.3
PMC-CPU/405
PowerPCTM Module
with CAN and ETHERNET
Hardware Manual
to Product V.2020.xx
PMC-CPU/405  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.3
Document File: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\PMC\PMC-405\Englisch\PMC-405_13H.en9

Overview
PMC-CPU/405  Hardware Manual Rev. 1.3 7
1.2.8 Order Information
Type Properties Order No.
PMC-CPU/405 PMC Monarch
IBM PPC 405GP, 200 MHz, 32 MB SDRAM,
4 MB Flash
V.2020.02
PMC-CPU/405-64 as V.2020.02 but 64 MB SDRAM V.2020.03
PMC-CPU/405-A as V.2020.02 but PMC Non-monarch V.2020.12
PMC-CPU/405-VxW VxWorksBSP V.2020.30
PMC-CPU/405-Linux Linux BSP/adaption V.2020.32
PMC-CPU/405-MD Manual in English 1*)
(this manual)
V.2020.21
PMC-CPU/405-ENG Engineering manual in English 2*)
Content: circuit diagrams, PCB top overlay
drawing, data sheets of significant components
V.2020.25
1*) The manual is free, if it was ordered together with the product.